e-Auction

RS. 7,10,000/-
RS. 71,000/-
Rs. 10,000/-

19/03/2026
Time:

10.30 AM to
12.30 PM with 

unlimited extension 
of 5 minutes

LNVIR0HL-10210019445
BRANCH:

VIRAR
BORROWER:

PRAMILA HEMANT GURAV
CO-BORROWER(S):

HEMANT JAGANNATH 
GURAV

22/07/2022
Rs. 10,78,133/- (RUPEES TEN 

LAKH SEVENTY EIGHT 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

THIRTY THREE ONLY) AS ON 15-
JUL-2022 ALONG WITH FURTHER 

INTEREST AND CHARGES 
THEREON UNTIL REPAYMENT

Sd/-   
Authorised Officer

Niwas Housing Finance Limited.

Place: Palghar
Date  : 11.02.2026

NIWAS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED  
(Formerly, Niwas Housing Finance Private Limited)